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‘PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 -

#1

EV#1 - SINGLES

#5 -
#6 -

3/25/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 -
#8 -

L]

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

3.1 BROTEN GERALD

5.2 WHITE ROBERT

9.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

9.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.5 SANDHU VIKRAM

| SV |
| SV |1
| SV I1
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Trophy Report EV#1

Total Shooters 14

Squad
BC 55
BC 41
BC 53
BC 44
BC 24
BC 43
BC 5.1
BC 54
BC 22
BC 11
BC 14
BC 13
BC 21
BC 5.2

BC 49102
BC 49009
BC 39768
BC 49772
BC 49440
BC 01024
BC 02044
BC 42361
NW 00001
BC 49379
NW 00002
BC 49587
BC 49879
BC 02530

- SINGLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
KUMAR RAJAN
ROSEBOOM BILL
YURKIW HARRISON
ROUD SAMUEL
WOODS GARRY
BROTEN GERALD
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
LIN XIAO

HIGGS COREY
MAND RAJINDER
GRAY PATRICK

-SHEVERDIN VIKTOR

WHITE ROBERT

$90.00 Tue $3 Fep WOOEL acurss
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AVERAGE SCORE
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EV#1 - SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 49009 = KUMAR RAJAN

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 48102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
TOTAL PAID OUT $232.00

Tot Won

$26.00
$10.00
$44.00
$10.00
$46.00
$26.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00

Member #

Page 1

3/25/23 2:20:07 PM

Name

Tot Won



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class A’

No Added In This Event $10.00 3/25/23 2:12:15 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 25 $0.0024 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.00 49 $0.00 47 $0.00 45 $10.00 $0.00 94

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid |n Event: $10.00



EV#1 - SINGLES - Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event » $10.00 3/25/23 2:12:22 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middie Back Purse  Added
B $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 21 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.00 44  $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $10.00 $0.00 89

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'C'

No Added In This Event $10.00 3/25/23 2:12:27 PM
Grp  TotWon Name f 25 OPTIONS PAYdFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYQOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 24 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.0022 $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 46 $10.00 $0.00 94

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00



EV#1 - SINGLES : Page 1 o

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'D’
No Added In This Event : : $0.00 3/25/23 2:12:32 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#1l ~ SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS

Squad
5.

G N = s N

3

N B R s W s

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Mem #

39768
49440
49772
01024
42361
49379
49879
02530

3/25/23 2:16:49 PM

Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 = $80.00

Name Group

ROSEBOOM BILL B
ROUD SAMUEL
YURKIW HARRISON
WOODS GARRY
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
HIGGS COREY
SHEVERDIN VIKTOR
WHITE ROBERT

O wOwwrEr O

LEolS

22
24
25
23
21
24
21

12

25
24
24
23
23
20
17
13

OPTIsn)
(CTGpa0e > -

24
24
23
23
23
18
16
19

23
22

22

23
22
22
13
17

Page 1

Score

94
94
94
92
89
84
67
61



* PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT “ shootingsportssoftware.com

4.5

#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION , #5 - VGC SPECIAL #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION : : #6 - #8 -
# 2 EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23
Options 2 1

BC 1.1 HIGGS COREY I 11 5 202118200 | 791 | | [ 21
1.2 I I | [ I I

BC 1.3 GRAY PATRICK I I 11513 15 18l | 61| | I | 20

BC 1.4 MAND RAJINDER | | 119 17 19 19| | 74| I I | 20
1.5 I I I N I

BC 2.1 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR | 11 3 5 11513 17 20l | 65l I I | 20

BC 2.2LIN XIAO | I 1191221221 | 741 | | | 20.5
2.3 I | I [ T N I

BC 2.4 ROUD SAMUEL | 112345 122212019 | 821 | | [23.5
2.5 I I I N I
3.1 I I I R I I R B
3.2 I I I R I I N
3.3 I I I R N I E I
3.4 I I I [ IR I I B
35 I I I N e

BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN I I 5 1191619121 661 | | | |255

BC 4.2HALL DOUGLAS | VT | 1161913211 1691 | | |24

BC 4.3WOODS GARRY | SV |1 1151919 18| 71| | I I |25

BC 4.4YURKIW HARRISON I 112345 1161818131 1651 | | |4

I I .




" PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1-L

#2 - CASH PURSE

#2

EWIS #3 - 25 OPTION
#4 - 50 OPTION
EV#2 - HANDICAP

#5 - VGC SPECIAL
#6 -

3/25/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

2

#7 -
#8 -

1

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

5.1 BROTEN GERALD

5.2 WHITE ROBERT

5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

2.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.9 SANDHU VIKRAM

| SV |
| SV |1 5
| SV |1 5

12345
3

119 14 18 14| 65|
117 14 17 13| 61|
116 18 13 16
121 21 22 22|
122 17 19 21|

63|
86|
79|

| 25.5
| 26
| 27
| 26.5
| 25

6.1

6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

71
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

— — — — — | — — — — — ] — — — — —— ] — —— —— —— —
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Trophy Report EV#2

Total Shooters 15

Squad
BC 54
BC 24
BC 55
BC 11
BC 22
BC 14
BC 43
BC 4.2
BC 41
BC 51
BC 44
BC 21
BC 53
BC 5.2
BC 1.3

$20,00 Pws 2 B Scomr mr D6 Grp
TO L ANVBER o7 YDe Gtowf

BC 42361
BC 49440
BC 49102
BC 49379
NW 00001
NW 00002
BC 01024
BC 00912
BC 49009
BC 02044
BC 49772
BC 49879
BC 39768
BC 02530
BC 49587

- HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
ROUD SAMUEL
SANDHU VIKRAM
HIGGS COREY

LIN XIAO

MAND RAJINDER
WOODS GARRY
HALL DOUGLAS
KUMAR RAJAN
BROTEN GERALD
YURKIW HARRISON
SHEVERDIN VIKTOR
ROSEBOOM BILL
WHITE ROBERT
GRAY PATRICK

s

From

To

SV

sv

sv
SV

3/25/23 12:45:34 PM

25.

19.

\‘Psl.

Page

79

74

74

69

65
65

61

AVERAGE SCORE
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EV#2 - HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # . Name

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
TOTAL PAID OUT $282.01

Tot Won

$16.00
$10.67
$97.57
$12.00
$117.70
$10.67
$17.40

Member #

Page 1

3/25/23 2:35:54 PM

Name

Tot Won



EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:28:33 PM

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00

Yardage Group 18.0 To 23.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF
Grp Name
BC 49440 23.5 ROUD SAMUEL . 82

1 Places Paid

Ydg Purse
$10.00

Page 1



«y

EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:28:39 PM

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 24.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOQOFF
Grp Name
BC 42361 26.5 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 86

1 Places Paid

Ydg Purse
520.00

Page 1



EV#2 - HANDICAP ’ Page 1

25 Options - Option 3 -2 4 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4 - 5 3 Entered @ $9.00 = $27.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

- No Added In This Event $67.00 3/25/23 2:32:29 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
23.5 $22.90 ROUD SAMUEL $6.00 22 $3.0021 $4.0020 $0.0019 $4.50 43 $2.70 41 $2.70 39 $0.00 $0.00 82
20 %4.00 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR $0.00 15 $0.0013 $0.0017 $4.0020 $0.00 28 $0.00 30 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00 65
26.5 $30.70 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $4.00 21 $3.0021 $6.0022 $6.0022 $2.70 42 $4.50 43 $4.50 44 $0.00 $0.00 86
24  $9.40 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 16 $4.0018 $0.0018 $0.0013 $1.80 34 $1.80 36 $1.80 31 $0.00 $0.00 65

Total Paid 25 Options $40.00
Total Paid 50 Cptions $27.00
No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $67.00



P
EV#2 - HANDICAP age 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 3 Classes 2 Places

" Percentage Payoff
Total Money ~ $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

3/25/23 2:33:36 PM

1 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 86 $16.00
2 ~BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 82 $10.67

$26.67



0

EV#2 - HANDICAP ) Eage 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places 3/25/23 2:33:42 PM
Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 79  $16.00
2 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY ' 71 $10.67

$26.67



HBW N -

EV#2 - HANDICAP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

LEWIS

65
65
63
61

$8.00
$8.00
$10.67
$0.00

Page 1

3/25/23 2:33:50 PM

$26.67
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EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:37:26 PM Page 1
Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 = $90.00

Squad Mem # Name Group Score
5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 21 21 22 22 86
2.4 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 23.5 22 21 20 19 82
5.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 25 22 17 19 21 \ 79
1.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 20 21 18 20 79
4.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 25.5 19 16 19 12 66
4.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24 16 18 18 13 ’ 65
2.1 BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR 20 15 13 17 20 65
5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 27 16 18 13 16 63
5.2 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 26 17 14 17 13 61



-
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Earned Yardage Report For: EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:39:27 PM

TRAPS 1-4 Total Shooters: 15
. Card
PITA# ATA# Name
Punch 01d New Score Punch
S BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 10583 159A> ST SURREY BC 0.5 26.5 27 86 Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score



*PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com
#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#3 EV#3-DOUBLES 3/25/23 AAA

Options AA A B C D

|1 139300
N 14544 0
| 12326 0
130300
142 37 0

|C
1A
49]|P
|B
1¢

BC 1.1 HIGGS COREY
BC 1.2LEUNG DAVID

BC 1.3 GRAY PATRICK
BC 1.4 MAND RAJINDER
BC 1.5 YUEN WILLIAM

89

OO OOOo

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5

|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|

46 41 0
23320
112 143390
112 145 49 0
| |

|B
55|P
|C
|B

BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN
BC 4.2LIN XIAO
BC 4.3 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 44YURKIW HARRISON
4.5

|
|
|
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
|
I
I

O OO0OOo

——— — — —— m— ] — —— — — — | —— — —— — —— ] — — — —— a——




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 -

#3

EV#3 - DOUBLES

#5 -

#6 -

3/25/23
Options

shootingsportssoftware.com .

#7 -
#8 -

BC

BC
BC
BC

5.1 BROTEN GERALD

5.2

5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

5.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.5 SANDHU VIKRAM

142370 0
|

131370 O
144450 O
144380 0O

I B

|C
| A

1A

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1

8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

|
|
I
I
|
l
|
l
|
I
|
|
|
|

— — — — — ] — —— — —— — ] — — — o— — ] — — — — a—
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Trophy Report EV#3
Total Shooters 13

Squad

BC 44 BC49772
BC 54 BC42361

BC 1.2 BC 42064
BC 41 BC 49009
BC 5.5 BC49102
BC 43 BC 49440
BC 51 BC02044

BC 1.5 BC 02483
BC 1.1 BC 49379
BC 53 BC 39768

BC 1.4 NW 00002
BC 42 NW 00001
BC 1.3 BC 49587

- DOUBLES
l1st 100 TARGETS

Name

YURKIW HARRISON
WIRAWAN MARSHALL

LEUNG DAVID

KUMAR RAJAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

ROUD SAMUEL

BROTEN GERALD sv
YUEN WILLIAM

HIGGS COREY

ROSEBOOM BILL sv
MAND RAJINDER

LIN XIAO

GRAY PATRICK

3/25/23 2:04:15 PM

AR A ‘?@ B
| RUC),
I ﬂI%I
! | 89 |
| ] | 87
I | 82 |
I I I
| | | 79
I I I
| I |
I I I
I I ]
| | |
! ! I

;

Page
AVERAGE SCORE
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EV#3 - DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 49379
BC 42064
NW 00001
BC 39768
BC 49440
BC 02530
BC 42361
BC 49772

Name

HIGGS COREY
LEUNG DAVID

LIN XIAO

ROSEBOOM BILL
ROUD SAMUEL
WHITE ROBERT
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
YURKIW HARRISON

TOTAL PAID OUT  $259.00

Tot Won

$10.00
$10.00
$26.00
$10.00
$52.00
$50.00 — REFUND
$49.00
$52.00

Menber #

Page 1

3/26/23 3:35:04 PM

Name

Tot Won



EV#3 - DOUBLES Page 1 °

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A’
No Added In This Event $10.00 3/25/23 2:44:47 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF <] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 44 $0.0045 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 ¢ $0.00 45 $10.00 $0.00 89

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event
Grp  TotWon Name

B $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON

No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $10.00
No Added In Event
Totai Paid In Event:

$10.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 45

Trap 2
$0.0049

Trap 3
$0.000

]
Trap 4

$0.000

Front
$0.00 45

$10.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Middle
$0.00 O

Back
$0.00 49

]

Page 1. «

-~

3/25/23 2:44:56 PM

Purse Added
$10.00 $0.00 94



-~

EV#3 - DOUBLES Page 1 ~

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $10.00 | 3/25/23 2:45:07 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 43 $0.0039 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 0Q $0.00 39 $10.00 $0.00 82

No 25 Options in Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES - S Page 1 =

~
p

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 « Class 'D' i
No Added In This Event » $0.00

3/25/23 2:45:15 PM
- No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00
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EV#3 - DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 6 @

Squad

IS B T RN

W P W s N

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Mem #

49772
42064
42361
49440
49379
39768

Name Group

YURKIW HARRISON B
LEUNG DAVID
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
ROUD SAMUEL
HIGGS COREY
ROSEBCOM BILL

Qo0

'Lew{?? Opl%‘bn. Qe‘gmg{ea(

3/25/23 2:46:20 PM
$10.00 = $60.00

45
45
44
43
39
31

49
44
45
39
30
37

O O o o o o

O O O O o o

Page 1

Score

94
89
897
82
69
68



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 -

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 - #8 -
#4 EV#4-SINGLES 3/26/23 AAA
Options M A B C D
1.1 | | I | | | | | |
1.2 | | | | | | | | |
1.3 | | | | | | | | I
1.4 | | | | | | l | |
1.5 I | | a I | | | |
BC 2.1 HIGGS COREY I |1 212519 22| | | | 871 |C
2.2 | I | | | | I | l
BC 2.3 GRAY PATRICK l | | 117 13 13 16l | | | | 59|D
BC 2.4 ROUD SAMUEL | |12 |24 22 23 23| l | | 92| |C
2.5 | | | | | | | | |
3.1 | | | | | | | | |
BC 3.2LEUNG DAVID | |1 117 24 22 23| | 86 | | 1A
BC 3.3 CHAU PAUL | | 12323 23 23] | | 92| | |B
BC 3.4 FADDEN ALAN | VT | 120 22 18 21| | | | 811 |C
BC 3.5|1Z0V LUBEN | | 120 23 25 23| | | 91] | |B
BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN | | 120 23 24 24| | | 91| I |B
4.2 | | | | | | | | |
BC 4.3WOODS GARRY | SV [1 120 24 22 24| I | 90l | |B
BC 4.4YURKIW HARRISON | |12 |24 23 24 24| | 95] | | | A
BC 4.5LIN XIAO | | 116 1719 19| | | 711 | |B




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 -
#2 - CASH PURSE : #4 -

#4

EV#4 - SINGLES

#5 -
#6 -

3/26/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7 -

#8 -

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

9.1 BROTEN GERALD

5.2 WHITE ROBERT

5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

5.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.5 SANDHU VIKRAM

| SV |
| SV |1
| SV |1

112
|

|24 23 22 23|
123 21 19 20|
121 23 21 22|
124 23 23 25|
123 24 24 22|

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

I
I
|
|
I
|
I
I
I
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|




Trophy Report EV#4
Total Shooters 16

Squad

BC 54 BC42361

BC 44 BC49772
BC 55 BC49102
BC 51 BC 02044
BC 3.3 BC 02484
BC 24 BC 49440
BC 41 BC 49009
BC 3.5 BC45258
BC . 43 BC01024
BC 53 BC39768
BC 21 BC49379
BC 32 BC42064
BC 52 BC 02530
BC 34 BC 40291

BC 45 NWwW 00001
BC 23 BC49587

$720 Tws ¢~2>/ SUOETER.  OF BACH CeASy O

— SINGLES
1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL
YURKIW HARRISON
SANDHU VIKRAM
BROTEN GERALD
CHAU PAUL

ROUD SAMUEL
KUMAR RAJAN
1ZOV LUBEN
WOODS GARRY
ROSEBOOM BILL
HIGGS COREY
LEUNG DAVID
WHITE ROBERT
FADDEN ALAN

LIN XIAO

GRAY PATRICK

CLASS  LIININE2

Sv

sV

sv

sV

3/26/23 12:50:08 -PM

71

AR A B ¢
I 121 (95) |
! ESY Ol
| | 93 | I
] | boo92 |
| ! [ 92 |
I | I i
I | | 91 |
] I | 91 |
! I ] 90 |
| | | 87 |
I | ! |
I | 8 | |
I I | |
| | I I
| | I |
| I I I

AVERAGE SCORE

dy ©

Page

1
87



EVi#4 - SINGLES ) Page 1

Shooter Payoff Summary Report 3/26/23 3:24:53 PM
Member # Name Tot Won Member # Name Tot Won
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $8.00
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $10.67
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $8.00
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $55.00
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $26.00
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $67.34
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $10.67
BC 48772 YURKIW HARRISON $52.34

TOTAL PAID OUT  $238.02



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A'

No Added In This Event $10.00 3/26/23 3:16:50 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 24 $0.0023 $0.0024 $0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 48 $10.00 $0.00 95

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



Page 1

EV#4 - SINGLES
Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'B'
No Added In This Event : $10.00 3/26/23 3:16:58 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middie Back Purse Added
B $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 24 $00023 $0.0023 $0.0025 $0.00 47 $0.00 46 $0.00 48 $10.00 $0.00 95

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added fn Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $10.00 3/26/23 3:17:09 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 24 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $10.00 $0.00 92

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

RSE 0 Entered 10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'D' : :
Rﬁiﬁid;ﬁ?‘rl!lﬁs Ec\fgilt-l P @3 \ $0.00 3/26/23 3:17:21 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Option 1- LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #1 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:20:28 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 95 §$13.34
2 . BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 95 $13.34

$26.68



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

3/26/23 3:20:39 PM

1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 92 $16.00
2 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 90 $10.67

$26.67



H W N -

EV#4 - SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $26.67 Per Group ~ LEWIS

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

87
87
86
83

$8.00
$8.00
$10.67
$0.00

Page 1

3/26/23 3:20:50 PM

$26.67



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

4.5

#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL #7 -
#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 - CALCUTTA #8 -
#5 EV#5- HANDICAP 3/26/23
Options 2 1

1.1 | | | | | | | | |

1.2 | | | [ I I

1.3 I | | I I | | | |

1.4 | | | | | | | l l

1.5 | I | | I

-BC  21HIGGS COREY | |1 5 121 20 20 24| | 85I | | [215

BC 22LIN XIAO I I 119 16 19 18| | 721 I | | 205
BC 2.3 GRAY PATRICK l | 1412 12 15| | 53I I | | 20

2.4 | I | | | | | | |
BC 25ROUD SAMUEL I 1123456 {1921 19 20| | 79| | | |23.5

3.1 | | | | | | | | |
BC 3.2LEUNG DAVID | |1 117 20 20 19| 76| | | | | 27
BC 3.3CHAU PAUL | | 118 12 17 16| 63| | | | | 26
BC 3.4 FADDEN ALAN | VT | 5 118 18 18 18| 72| | | | | 26
BC 3.51Z0V LUBEN | 1123456  [1213 17 21] 63| | | | |27
BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN | I 5 122 19 22 21| 84| | | | | 255
BC 4.2HALL DOUGLAS | VT | 117 22 20 19 | 78] | | | 24
BC 4.3WOODS GARRY | SV |1 121 18 19 20| 78l | | | 25
BC 4.4YURKIW HARRISON | 1123456 12317 18 20 | 78I | | |24

| | | I




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1-L

#2 - CASH PURSE

#5

EWIS #3 - 25 OPTION
#4 - 50 OPTION
EV#5 - HANDICAP

#5 - VGC SPECIAL
#6 - CALCUTTA

3/26/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

2

#7

#8 -

1

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

5.1 BROTEN GERALD

9.2 WHITE ROBERT

5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

9.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
9.5 SANDHU VIKRAM

| SV |
| SV |1

5

56
SV 1 S

1123456

114 18 20 171 69|
1211919 16l 75|
118 17 14 17| 66|
11917 19 20|
122 23 19 19

75|
83|

| 25.5
| 26
| 27
| 27
| 25

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5




Trophy Report EV#5 - HANDICAP 3/26/23 3:13:55 PM . Page 1

Total Shooters 17 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 73
From . . . 25. 19.

Squad Name To . . .

BC 21 BC49379 HIGGS COREY I | I I 21
BC 4.1 BC49009 KUMAR RAJAN I | | I I 285
BC 55 BC49102 SANDHU VIKRAM l I I I I I 25 |
BC 25 BC49440 ROUD SAMUEL | | I | I | | 235
BC 4.4 BC49772 YURKIW HARRISON | I [ | I I | 24 |
BC 43 BC01024 WOODS GARRY sV | I | | | | I 25 |
BC 4.2 BCO00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT | I | | I [ I 24
BC 32 BC42064 LEUNG DAVID I | [ I I I I 27 |
BC 54 BC42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL I | I | | I | 27 |
BC 52 BCO02530 WHITE ROBERT sV | | | | | I i 26 |
BC 3.4 BC40291 FADDEN ALAN vT | | I | I I I 26 |
BC 22 NWO00001 LIN XIAO I | I | I | 7] 205
BC 5.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD sV | I | | I 69 | I 255
BC 53 BC39768 ROSEBOOM BILL sV | i | I ] 66 | | 27 |
BC 35 BC45258 IZOV LUBEN | | I | | 63| I 27
BC 3.3 BC02484 CHAU PAUL I | | | | 83 | 28 |
BC 23 BC49587 GRAY PATRICK I | I | I | 83| 20 |

)
£

$ 20.00 égfw) i"é%@@ pes »’;g;w@é%@x ov Cac b~

I/‘i i 3”& AouP



EV#5 - HANDICAP Page 1

Shooter Payoff Summary Report 3/26/23 3:34:35 PM
Member # Name Tot Won Member # Name Tot Won
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $66.00
BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN $10.20
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $73.00 — Wewve 3o CALCOTT EFUD
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $12.00
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $12.00
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $173.33
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $9.00
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $47.53
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $9.00
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $29.53

TOTAL PAID OUT  $441.59



EV#5 - HANDICAP ’ 3/26/23 3:27:57 PM

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered 8 $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 24.5 HIGH. GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF
Grp Name
BC 49440 23.5 ROUD SAMUEL 79

1 Places Paid

Ydg Purse
$20.00

Page 1



EV#5 - HANDICAP 3/26/23 3:28:05 PM

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF
Grp Name
BC 42361 27 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 75

1 Places Paid

Ydg Purse
$20.00

Page 1



EV#5 - HANDICAP Page 1

25 Options - Option 3 -2 4 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4 - 5 4 Entered @ $9.00 = $36.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event $76.00 3/26/23 3:29:00 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
27 $10.20 1ZOV LUBEN $0.00 12 $0.0013 $0.0017 $6.0021 $2.40 25 $0.00 30 $1.80 38 $0.00 $0.00 63
235 $24.33 ROUD SAMUEL $2.00 19 $6.0021 $3.0019 $1.3320 $3.00 40 $6.00 40 $3.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 79
27 $18.53 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $200 19 $2.0017 $3.0019 $1.3320 $3.60 36 $3.60 36 $3.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 75
24 $20.53 YURKIW HARRISON $6.00 23 $20017 $4.0018 $1.3320 $3.00 40 $2.40 35 $1.80 38

$0.00 $0.00 78
Total Paid 25 Options $39.99 '
Total Paid 50 Options $33.60

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $73.59



EV#5 - HANDICAP Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 3 Classés 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

3/26/23 3:29:39 PM

1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY ‘ 85 $18.00
2 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 79 $12.00

$30.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 78 $9.00
2 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 78 $9.00
3 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 7% $12.00

Page 1

3/26/23 3:29:46 PM

$30.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

AW N -

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN

75
75
66
63

$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$0.00

Page 1

3/26/23 3:29:56 PM

$30.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 10

Squad

W 0w oo s O N
GO W s N 0

=

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Mem #

49379
49009
49102
49440
49772
02530
42361
40291
39768
45258

Name

HIGGS COREY
KUMAR RAJAN
SANDHU VIKRAM
ROUD SAMUEL
YURKIW HARRISON
WHITE ROBERT
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
FADDEN ALAN
ROSEBOOM BILL
120V LUBEN

@ $10.00
Group
21 21
25.5 22
25 22
23.5 19
24 23
26 21
27 19
26 18
27 18
27 12

3/26/23 3:30:51 PM

20
19
23
21
17
19
17
18
17
13

$100.00
20 24
22 21
18 198
19 20
18 20
19 16
19 20
18 18
14 17
17 21

Page 1

Score

85
84
83
79
78
75
75
72
66
63



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Special Event Entries

Mem # Name .

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 45258 I1ZOV LUBEN

YGD

23.5

24

25.5

26

27

27

Mem #

Page 1

YGD BUYER

gl

$ 00
Cop st 3
& ST




-

EV#5 - HANDICAP

3/26/23 3:32:24 PM Page 1
Special Event - Option 6 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 6 € 10.00 - 1 Places
High Gun System Payoff
Shooter Entries $60.00 $117.00
Buyers Total $57.00
Shooter Score Shooter Buyer
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 79 $29.25 STt $87.75
$29.25 $87.75



Earned Yardage Report For: EV#5 - HANDICAP

TRAPS 1-4 Total Shooters:

PITA# ATA# Name

s BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

17

323 ALBERTA ST

3/26/23 3:36:29 PM

Card
Punch 01d New Score Punch

NEW WESTMINSTER BC 0.5 21 21.5 85 Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score
\



HIGH OVERALL

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Mem#

BC 49102
BC 42361
BC 49440
BC 49772
BC 49009
BC 49379
BC 02044
BC 39768
NW 00001
BC 49587

VGC MARCH 25-26 2023 PITA

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
ROUD SAMUEL
YURKIW HARRISON
KUMAR RAJAN

HIGGS COREY
BROTEN GERALD
ROSEBOOM BILL

LIN XIAO

GRAY PATRICK

Special

Sv
SV

AAA

3/26/23 3:38:16 PM

426

B

425 |

395 |
378 |
359 |

c

429

404

Page 1

Start Class

COowwoOw>»0Ow>



3/26/2023 3:47:42 PM Page 1

Payoff Report For V
VGC MARCH 25-26 2023 PITA Daily Payoff Report
Shooter Name

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK $26.00

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $110.00

BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN 10.20

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $117.00

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 32.67

NW 00001 LIN XIAO

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM
BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

~
© N[N [N [¢ [N
el b ol SR N il ol el e |
O IO 10 ko O [©
O IO |0 10 N IO

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 301.57
BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $40.34
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 171.27
Summary $79.99 25 Opts $0.00 Spc Pur $0.00 Six Way
Total  $1452.62 $60.60 50 Opts $0.00 PerPur $60.00 Other 2
— $90.00 Purse $0.00 Other $29.25 Spc Evt
$0.00 Added $0.00 Wolfe $87.75 Buyer
$0.00 Oth Add $390.03 Lewss $0.00 G Purse
$0.00 Miller $0.00 Lewis 2 - $0.00 Ford
$585.00 Spc Add $0.00 HOF $0.00 Refund

$70.00 Ydg Pur $0.00 State HOF





